LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 1
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
DESCRIPTION
By providing superior high output and high efficiency,  MESTER sports light series
is the ideal solution for outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and semi-
professional outdoor sports lighting. Dynamic thermal management design maximizes
heat dissipation and significantly improves the life of luminaires. Built-in surge

650W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 91000lm 140 lm/W 91000lm 140 lm/W 88000lm 135 lm/W
850W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 118000lm 139 lm/W 118000lm 139 lm/W 112000lm 132 lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MSL01500W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MSL01
Sports light series
Note： 1. 650W, 850Wonly suitable for 277-480V input
              2. A 5-year warranty for 600W and other power have a 10-year warranty.
500   500W
600   600W
650   650W
850   850W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
48V   277-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code